Rank
1st
4th
5th
8th
9th
12th
13th
16th
17th
20th
21st
24th
25th
28th
29th
32nd
33rd
36th
37th
40th
41st
44th
45th
48th
49th
52nd
53rd
56th
57th
60th
61st
64th
65th
68th
69th
72nd
73rd
76th
77th
80th
81st
84th
85th
88th
89th
92nd
93rd
96th
97th
100th
101st
102nd

Nationality
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Sail no
1286
1293
1328
1335
1332
1221
1352
1289
385
1334
1300
1360
1249
1331
1385
1318
1325
1312
1296
1313
1326
1347
1035
1309
1348
1230
1339
1270
1272
1211
1298
1044
34
360
1346
1291
948
1023
122
1276
93
1330
287
1246
1367
1093
887
1080
909
11211
88
1349

CRIKVENICKA REGATA

Klub

JK GALEB

JK GALEB

JK Split

JK GALEB

JK GALEB

Jk Horizont

JK GALEB

JK Opatija

Jk Mornar

JK Sibenik

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK OPTIMIST Opatija
JK GALEB

JK VEGA

Jk Mornar

JK GALEB

JK Split

Jk Mornar

YC Zagreb

Jk Mornar

JK Split

JK SPUZVAR Sibenik
Jk Horizont

JK GALEB

JK SPUZVAR Sibenik
JK MAESTRAL
JK Vihor Baska
JK Split

Jk Horizont

JK Opatija

JK Opatija

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK Sveti Nikola

JK Opatija

JK Zvir

JK Sveti Nikola

JK Vihor Baska
JK GALEB

Jk Horizont
JKVEGA

JK Sveti Nikola
JKVEGA

JK ULJANIK

JK VEGA

JK Opatija

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK Vihor Baska

JK Opatija

JK Malinska

JK Opatija

JK Vihor Baska
JK SPUZVAR Sibenik

JD Val

Ime
Ema
Juraj
Zoran
Noel
Albert
David
Laura
Alexandra
Ivo
Marul
Rita
Vita
Ana
Mateo
Valentina
Martin
Lorenzo
Antonio
Borna
Marko
Marko
Zara
Dorian
Niko
Jakov
Eni
Marta
Vita
Franco Enrico
Paula
David
Tena
Sime
Alex
Mladen
Lena
Karlo
David
Adrian
Veronika
Leni
Filip
Eleonora
Karlo
Viktor
Lucijan
Laura
Dante
Antonio
Nina
Stjepan
Luka

Prezime
Grabar
Lencovic
Jaki¢
Matkovic
Lebinac
Nicoletti
Batelic
Ivanova
Kuzmanié
Vlahov
LUKARIC
ERCEG
Perusic
Poropat
Jeli¢
Mesic
Bertolino
Jeli¢
Poldrugac
Pezelj
Barisi¢
SIMUNIC
Zechinatti
Mikulicic
SPANJA
LADAVAC
Hrabri¢
Marinovié¢
Suarez Radin
Babi¢
Sobot
KARLOVIC
Vukelié
Matulja Valkovié
Makjani¢
Dréa
Tancabeli¢
Jugovic
Tubakovi¢
Catic
Hodali¢
Pami¢
Vukovi¢
Romi¢
Hoszu
PENAVA
Vranekovi¢
Nezirovi¢
Franoli¢
Pizzul
Cubranié

VUJEVIC

Start 1 Yellow flight assignments as of 19:43 on April 6, 2024 for race 7

GOD
2009
2011
2010
2012
2013
2012
2010
2010
2011
2009
2013
2010
2013
2012
2009
2011
2010
2014
2009
2012
2009
2012
2013
2013
2014
2010
2013
2012
2011
2013
2011
2013
2012
2015
2013
2010
2012
2011
2013
2010
2011
2014
2013
2014
2012
2012
2012
2015
2011
2014
2014
2012

Gender
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Nett
9.0
20.0
23.0
27.0
31.0
36.0
44.0
48.0
49.0
55.0
56.0
64.0
65.0
68.0
70.0
75.0
80.0
81.0
81.0
88.0
89.0
99.0
102.0
116.0
120.0
121.0
121.0
125.0
128.0
133.0
134.0
139.0
143.0
150.0
151.0
158.0
158.0
161.0
165.0
181.0
188.0
193.0
194.0
206.0
208.0
215.0
215.0
223.0
223.0
230.0
238.0
265.0



Rank
2nd
3rd
6th
7th
10th
11th
14th
15th
18th
19th
22nd
23rd
26th
27th
30th
31st
34th
35th
38th
39th
42nd
43rd
46th
47th
50th
51st
54th
55th
58th
59th
62nd
63rd
66th
67th
70th
T1st
74th
75th
78th
79th
82nd
83rd
86th
87th
90th
91st
94th
95th
98th
99th
102nd
102nd

Nationality
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRIKVENICKA REGATA

JD Val

Start 2 Red flight assignments as of 19:43 on April 6, 2024 for race 7

Sail no
1125
1353
1394
1301
371
8
1320
1371
1212
1277
1343
1271
1122
1306
1294
1284
1226
1287
1283
1354
1285
1302
1100
1340
1148
1322
1366
1292
1256
1153
1299
1011
12
1295
1029
1237
309
130
1317
1030
1021
1288
1350
1290
784
1130
1075
127
1129
1383
1014
229

Klub

JK Tijat Vodice

JK GALEB

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK Split

Jk Mornar

JK Sibenik

JK Split

Jk Mornar

Jk Horizont

JK VEGA

YC Burin

JK GALEB

Jk Mornar

JK GALEB

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK Zvir

JK Vihor Baska
JK ULJANIK

JK Split

JK GALEB

JK VEGA

JD VAL Crikvenica
JD VAL Crikvenica
Jk Sibenik

JK MAESTRAL
JK MAESTRAL
JK OPTIMIST Opatija
JK MAESTRAL
JK Split

JK ULJANIK

JK Opatija

YC Zagreb

Jk Horizont

JD VAL Crikvenica
JD VAL Crikvenica
Jk Mornar

JK GALEB

JD VAL Crikvenica
JK GALEB

JK Vihor Baska

JK GALEB

JK Opatija

JK SPUZVAR Sibenik
JK Opatija

JK Sveti Nikola

JK Malinska

JK Malinska

JK VEGA

JK Malinska

JK ULJANIK

Jk Horizont

JK GALEB

Ime
Maro
Matteo
Borna
David
Marin
Maroje
Nina
Tanja
Leon
Tonka
Lukas
Gaspar
Lora
Leon
Laura
Antonio
Dina
Ivan
Branko
Vito
Mario
Toma
Ena
Jakov
Leni
Roko
Rene
Lea
Roza
Rene
Karlo
lan
Diego Antonio
Dorian
Sandro Mato
Marin
Nea
Toni
Erin
Lea
Adrian
Veronika
Lovre
Ivor
Neva
Fran
Teo
Sasha-Zora
Mladen
Denis
Dominik

Matko

Prezime
Uroda
Matkovic
MOHAC
Palini¢
Stefanovski
Morozin
Marusi¢
Ozretic¢
Labinjan
Kosteli¢
Zanié
Simic
Devi¢
Matkovic
CUGALJ
Zuvela
Sersi¢
Druzeta
Mustra
Skufca
Barbic
KUKULJAN
MOHAC
Blinja
SEJFO BEGZIC
LOVRINIC
Zimmermann
PERSIC
Tabak
Curi¢
Kinkela
Serbec
Suarez Radin
CAR

CAR

Bizjak
Mikulicic
TURINA
Skufca
Sersi¢
Splait
Kr$anac
SIMUNIC
Tommasini
Radeljkovi¢
Cindri¢
Beckanovi¢
Brooks
Kukrika
Valci¢
Jurjevi¢

Bubnic

GOD
2010
2010
2009
2012
2009
2012
2009
2009
2012
2009
2011
2010
2010
2012
2010
2013
2012
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
2014
2011
2013
2011
2012
2010
2011
2010
2011
2012
2013
2010
2014
2010
2014
2014
2012
2010
2013
2013
2014
2012
2010
2013
2010
2015
2010
2013
2012
2011

Gender
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Nett
16.0
18.0
25.0
27.0
34.0
34.0
45.0
46.0
49.0
55.0
60.0
60.0
67.0
68.0
71.0
75.0
80.0
81.0
83.0
87.0
91.0
98.0
103.0
105.0
120.0
120.0
123.0
124.0
130.0
130.0
137.0
138.0
145.0
149.0
152.0
155.0
159.0
160.0
172.0
180.0
190.0
191.0
202.0
204.0
214.0
214.0
218.0
223.0
227.0
228.0
265.0
265.0
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